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LILAC

                                            KEY DATES FOR SESSION 2016/17
	1st TERM

September Holiday

October Holiday

Christmas and

New Year Holidays
	Monday 12 September 2016
Monday 10 – Friday 14 October 2016
Thursday 22 December – Wednesday 4 January 2017



	2nd TERM
Term Begins

February Holiday

Easter Holiday

	Thursday 5 January 2017
Monday 13 February – Friday 17 February 2017
Monday 3 April – Monday  17 April 2017



	3rd TERM
Term Begins

Spring Holiday

Full-time classes end
	Tuesday 18 April 2017
Monday 1 May & Tuesday 2 May 2017
Friday 9 June 2017
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